29 Subat 2024 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:15:27

ikramiye 1) 12.500€
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 TREIZIEME (GB)(4) dyde

2 STARZO FAL(5) 3yae
3 EVERSTARQ) 3ydg
4 RUE DESORTEAUX(7) 3ydd
5 GRAND CITY (IRE)8) 3yde
6 GOLDEN PHARAOH Ivae
(IREX(1) Y
7 ELKABIER(9) 3ykg
8  MRKODIAC(IRE)6) 3yde
9  PARRHESIA(2) 3ydd
10 ZELDA REBEL(10) 3y dd

GANYAN(@) :5,70 4, IKILi(4/5) 25,20 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/5) :56,30 , 1. CIFTE(11/4) 33325 &

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap
2.)5.000 €
Siklet
LE BRIVIDO - GALLICE (FUISSE)
ST ARSPANGLEDBANNER - ZOMARA (DUBAWI)
SEABHAC - QUATUOR (KODIAC)
RIBCHESTER - EXONERATE (CACIQUE)

ARDAD - FRIDOLINE (SEPTIEME CIEL)

FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND - GOLDEN EASTER
(DISTORTED HUMOR)

EL KABEIR - NOOSHIN (DECLARATION OF WAR)

KODIAC - MIKANDY (ARCANO)

CLOTH OF STARS- PHENOMENOLOGIE (DAWN
APPROACH)

LE REBEL - ZILLIONE (ANABAA BLUE)

Jokey
55,5
55
57,5
54,5
54

59
51,5
53
57,5

48,5

1600 Sentetik
3.)3.750€ 4.)2.500€
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny
HUGO BESNIER GAYNOR VOUTE A.FABRE
CRISTIAN
DEMURO FAL STUD SAS M. BARATTI
DAMIEN BOCHE =~ ANTON DOERNER L. GADBIN
THEO BACHELOT MARC-ELIE UZAN F. BELLEMERE
MAXIME GUYON HARASDEHUS G. BIETOLINI
CLEMENT SULTAN SAEED
LECOEUVRE MOHAMME S CACERES
ANTHONY
CRASTUS JOSEF HOFER M. NIGGE
CESAR BELMONT BARON EDOUARD DE A. FABRE
ROT

MARIE VELON D.COLEJ.C. CASSAN/A  A&G. BOTTI

C. BARANDE
MEGANE PESLIER  JL.PIGNET/C.BARANDE- BARBE

Chantilly Fransa Hipdromu

AGF St
570 112(4) 1
12,85 8.42(6) 2
700 9.32(5) 4
2395 701(7) 5
2,15 21.96(2) 6
495 22.74(1) 10
4030 1.51(10) 9
1320 4338) 3
9,00 11493) 7

38,65 2.0209) 8

Fark

76

75

80

73

73



